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1 a Vollmeier Sandro 10.00
+ Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 10.00

1 b Vestner Bruno * 10.00
+ Vogel Beat * 10.00

1 c Thiemann Fabrice 10.00
+ Müller Loris (1999) 10.00

1 d Schrepfer Chris 10.00
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00

1 e Scherer Christian * 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

1 f Salnajs Leo (1998) 10.00
+ Bodensohn Cédric (1998) 10.00

1 g Rütsche Werner 10.00
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00

1 h Knöpfel Markus 10.00
+ Zingg Christoph 10.00

1 i Kamer Hans-Peter * 10.00
+ Scheiwiller Andreas * 10.00

1 j Harder Benj 10.00
+ Winet Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 k Glaus Martin *** 10.00
+ Rhyner Michael ** 10.00

1 l Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00
+ Riget Tobias ** 10.00

1 m Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00
+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 10.00

1 n Breitenmoser Manuel 10.00
+ Schmid Patrick (1997) 10.00

1 o Bernold Beat * 10.00
+ Giger Urs * 10.00

1 p Baumann Rico * 10.00
+ Gschwend Walter * 10.00

2 a Ulmann Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ Winet Mathias (1999) 9.75

2 b Truniger Manuel 9.75
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

2 c Straub Paul 9.75
+ Roth Michael (1999) 9.75

2 d Stieger Daniel (1999) 9.75
+ Klee Sandro (1999) 9.75

2 e Schönenberger Philipp 9.75
+ Inauen Marco (1999) 9.75

2 f Schmucki Ivo 9.75
+ Fässler Patrick 9.75

2 g Koch Reto 9.75
+ Schlegel Beni (1999) 9.75

2 h Dörig Erich 9.75
+ Büsser Remo 9.75

2 i Bösch Daniel *** 9.75
+ Hersche Martin ** 9.75

2 j Baumgartner Alexander (1997) 9.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.75

3 a Städler Dario 9.00
- Oertig Simon 9.00

3 b Oertig Simon 9.00
- Städler Dario 9.00

4 a Streuli Martin * 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

4 b Schrepfer Roy 8.75
- Beeler Sepp 8.75

4 c Scherrer Pascal 8.75
- Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75

4 d Rüegg Fabian 8.75
- Inauen Andreas * 8.75

4 e Roth Martin * 8.75
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75

4 f Inauen Andreas * 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian 8.75

4 g Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75
- Scherrer Pascal 8.75

4 h Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
- Roth Martin * 8.75

4 i Elmer Daniel * 8.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

4 j Beeler Sepp 8.75
- Schrepfer Roy 8.75

4 k Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.75
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.75

4 l Gschwend Walter * 8.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 m Fässler Patrick 8.75
o Schmucki Ivo 8.75

5 a Zingg Christoph 8.50
o Knöpfel Markus 8.50

5 b Winet Mathias (1999) 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.50

5 c Winet Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Harder Benj 8.50

5 d Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

5 e Vogel Beat * 8.50
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50

5 f Schlegel Beni (1999) 8.50
o Koch Reto 8.50

5 g Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.50
o Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50

5 h Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
o Scherer Christian * 8.50

5 i Roth Michael (1999) 8.50
o Straub Paul 8.50

5 j Riget Tobias ** 8.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

5 k Rhyner Michael ** 8.50
o Glaus Martin *** 8.50

5 l Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Schrepfer Chris 8.50

5 m Oppliger Marco 8.50
o Winet Mathias (1999) 8.50

5 n Müller Loris (1999) 8.50
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50

5 o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
o Baumgartner Alexander (1997) 8.50

5 p Klee Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Stieger Daniel (1999) 8.50

5 q Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50
o Schönenberger Philipp 8.50

5 r Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

5 s Hersche Martin ** 8.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

5 t Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.50
o Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50

5 u Giger Urs * 8.50
o Bernold Beat * 8.50

5 v Gerig Marcel 8.50
o Rütsche Werner 8.50

5 w Büsser Remo 8.50
o Dörig Erich 8.50

5 x Bodensohn Cédric (1998) 8.50
o Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


